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| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 6/4/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding atrue copy of the following
document(s):

Order 14 Approving Proposed Budgets and Fund Grants.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.
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Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Tyler Pepple, Davison Van Cleve, PC, tcp@dvclaw.com

Ariel Son, Pacific Power & Light Company, ariel.son@pacificorp.com
Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov
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Nash Callaghan, Office of Attorney General, nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov
Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Lauren McCloy, NW Energy Coalition, lauren@nwenergy.org

Katie Ware, Renewable Northwest Project, katie@renewablenw.org
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Sara Breckenridge, breckenridge@smwlaw.com

Brice Hartman, brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov

Mariel Thuraisingham, Front and Centered, mariel @frontandcentered.org
Rob Lothrop, Columbia River Inter-Tribal Fish Commission, lotr@critfc.org
Jeanne Roth, Office of Attorney General, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov

Rose Monahan, rose.monahan@sierraclub.org

Anna Congdon, Davison Van Cleve, P.C., AVC@DV CLaw.com

Mary Kimball, marymonty.kimball @gmail.com

Mariel Fernandez Thuraisingham, mariel @frontandcentered.org

Sommer Moser, §m@dvclaw.com

Jaguandria Ewanika, WUTC, jaquandria.ewanika@utc.wa.gov

Stacy Lee, slee@smwlaw.com

Pete Werner, werner.ph@gmail.com

Zachary Rogala, Zachary.Rogala@pacificorp.com

Charlee Thompson, charlee@nwenergy.org

Sharmila Prabakaran, WUTC, sharmilaprabakaran@utc.wa.gov

L eah Bahramipour, leah.bahramipour@sierraclub.org

Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov

Melissa Castaneda-Kerson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov
Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov

Josephine Strauss, Office of Attorney General, josephine.strauss@atg.wa.gov
Kate Brouns, kate@renewablenw.org

Liam Weiland, Office of Attorney General, liam.weiland@atg.wa.gov
Ellison Folk, folk@smwlaw.com

Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov

Colin O'Brien, Office of Attorney General, colin.obrien@atg.wa.gov
Krislrelan, WUTC, kris.irelan@utc.wa.gov

Barbara Chillcott, chillcott@westernlaw.org

Melissa Hornbein, hornbein@westernlaw.org

Christine Golightly, golc@critfc.org

Tad O'Neill, tad.oneill @atg.wa.gov
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